PC 306-267, 353 File No. 16/08/20 **Date of Receiving**

File Receiver Name



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02,2011 | Last Revision: 30.01,2020 | Latest Revision: 31,10,2020

	Items	Assigned	d To Assigne	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			ade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By	Professional Streetings on a	NA	NA				
Su	rvey	DIMPAN	'Ac					
Pro	eparation							
Million Co.	A - Very Good, E	3 - Satisfacto	ory, C - Average, I	D - Poor, E - E	xtremely Poo	or		
En	e Returned to HOD gg. unprepared due reason	rates is properly represe	not properly done, Dept. Pho	e, □ Identifica stographs not taken, □ Ow	ition is not cle clearly take ner/ owner re	early done en, □ S epresenta	e, □ Me Selfie/ C tive sigr	Market survey for assurement is not where or owner nature not taken,
In	case File is returned the preparer - HOD		or defects in the	survey hence	e approved	for prepare	aration n his ow	with warning to
by Eng Sig	gg. comment & nature	□ Major	defects in the su	rvey. Survey l	nas to be don	e again.	01/1	
by Eng	gg. comment &	□ Major	defects in the su	rvey. Survey l	nas to be don	e again.	01/1	
by Eng Sig 1.	gg. comment & nature Proposal/ Work O	□ Major	GENES V/S	RAL DETAIL 2-0 2 C/ - :	s 2s) - p(e again.	OMI - 26	7-353
by Eng Sig 1.	gg. comment & nature Proposal/ Work O Ref. No.	der or	GENES VIS Valuation Report Other CE Certification	rvey. Survey I	sto be don S ction cost est Report, NBFC	e again.	- 26 Cost ve	7-353 etting certificate
by Eng Sig 1.	gg. comment & nature Proposal/ Work O Ref. No. Type of Service	rder or	GENES VISCO Valuation Repo Other CE Certifi Bank Company	RAL DETAIL Construicates, PSU	ction cost est	e again. 506 timate, □ LIE	- 26 Cost ve	7-353 etting certificate
by Eng Sig 1.	Proposal/ Work O Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off	major Major or Signature or Sig	GENES VISCO Valuation Repo Other CE Certifi Bank Company	rvey. Survey ALDETAIL rt, Construicates, TEV Private cl	ction cost est	e again. 306 LIE □ □ Colirect clien	- 26 Cost ve	7-353 etting certificate etting certificate etting certificate etting certificate etting certificate
by Eng Sig 1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work O Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address	rder or	GENERAL COMPANY CAR OF BOTH Name S. PAYA	rvey. Survey ALDETAIL rt, □ Construicates, □ TEV □ PSU □ Private cl	tiact Number	e again. 306 LIE □ □ Colirect clien	- 26 Cost ve	7-353 etting certificate h Bank CRUTCCS
by Eng Sig 1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work O Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off	rder or	GENERAL COMPANY CAR OF ST Name	rvey. Survey ALDETAIL Tt, □ Construicates, □ TEV □ PSU □ Private cl	tact Number	e again. 306 LIE □ Colirect clien CTRO	Cost ve	etting certificate The Bank CRUTICS Email Id
by Eng Sig 1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work O Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off Fees paying party I Case Type Fees Details	major rder or tion icer/ Details	CENERAL VISCOMMENTAL COMPANY Name SHALL Case for Free mount of Fees	rvey. Survey ALDETAIL	ction cost est Report, NBFC ient Di FTMP N tact Number	e again. 306 imate, □ LIE □ Co irect clien r r Pqc se for exi	Cost ve orporate t through	etting certificate The Bank ERUTICS. Email Id 9706549 KG
by Eng Sig 1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work O Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiza Name & Address Case Allotment Off Fees paying party I Case Type Fees Details	major	CENERAL VISCOMMENTAL COMPANY Name SHALL Case for Free mount of Fees	rvey. Survey ALDETAIL rt,	tact Number	e again. 306 imate, □ LIE □ Colirect clien or CT P Color se for eximate	Cost ve orporate t through the cost ve of the cost ve orporate t through the cost ve or	etting certificate The Bank CRUTICS Email Id

				CASE DETA	The same of the same of	Mar. N	
	1.	- , pe ar roparty		ils. IND	USTRI	FAC	Y
	2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Perio	e assessment of the odic Re-Valuation for DRT Recovery purpose, General Gener	or Bank, □ ose, □ Ca	Distress sale for pital Gains Wea	or NPA A/c
	3.	Owner/ Applicant Deta	The second secon	Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id
2 .	-	MIS VEEK	ayem f	MOTHZA	9621	102000	
	4,	Account Name	PPAR	ec cop/n	ylc VC	ECKAYEI	u eurhjoh
	5.	Property Address	UMI	MO, 2305,	2300	5,2307.	4IDC N, DIST.
	6.	Who will coordinate on	1001	Name	396171		
		site for the site survey		IMP. AMREMORA		9624236630	
7	Preferred time of survey		Date	10/00/			
8.		Documents Received (Any one ownership documen and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Con 2. Map: ☐ 3. Utility receipt, 4. Any Ot ☐ Old	rship Documents: ristered Will, Reliveyance Deed, Cizra Map, Hope Hectricity House Tax den her document: Valuation Report uments provided:	Allotment I proved May Bill & paynand & pay	eed, □ Power nt Deed, □ Tra Letter, □ Poss ap, □ Site Plan yment receipt,	ansfer Deed,
9.	D	ocuments received	PC	CCICHA			
10.	-	pecial Instructions if		- 02 64 4			
11.		gree to pay the amount me Valuer firm to distort any fi ited interest and to benefit a stomer Signature:	ntioned above acts and woul any individual (e for the preparation Id not try to influenc or organization by a	of Valuation of eany men of means i	on Report. I agr nber or official (illegitimately.	ee that I'll not put pressur of the firm in the ill spirit o



P(306.267. 355)
File No. RKA/DNCR/...../

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	H	and the second s
2.	is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	is document checklist email sent to the customer?	0	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

T	1.	Please fill the above compliance to the
1	2.	and the device compliance checklist before moving for the gunner.
200	3.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
L		For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
the same of	4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the present which is must.
1	5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey During site survey.
1		marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the
		above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
-		know the reason for the difference.
0		Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject to the
7		contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey.
1		Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
8.	-	papers.
9.	_	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
5.		PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	1	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the
	1	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	1	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	1	- Take photo of the oronorial and the constitution
	1	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
		The field by Dillilling of the Date of
10.	1 3	. Take a Short video to cover property and
11.	1	ake Google Map location.
12.	100	heck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. lill each column of suppose from the column of suppose from th
13.	10	heck Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
14.	-	ill each column of survey form diligently in the production of survey for survey for the production of survey for survey for the production of survey for s
5.	0	ill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. De extensive market rate appropriate option clearly.
	D	heck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. case customer appears to be providing misleading information to your and the property and comment in detail on survey form.
6.	In	case customer appears to be president of any recent past transactions.
	m	oney or cash then immediately resolved misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
		case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by oney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

Page 3 of 13

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
1	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
1	SOME CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
	Old you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	(-)
14	rough from property studied A highlighted Owner Area! Regardates in the assessed	ET
-	The state of the s	
A.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	H
4	Did you identified the Property elevely	
Š.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	0
in.	Did you take Cizra Mapi Masteri Zonali Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant	and the second
95	Old you check if property is merged with any other property	
	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property Det you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	
	macre than 2500 so mit?	П
	and you cropek municipal limited	14
		- FI
0.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group? Did you check Main road name & width and it to Maps whatsapp group?	
1	Und you check approach Land its distance from the subject property?	
2.	reave you taken property toll and thincit property is located?	
\$.	Have you taken owner/ will scale photograph with gate?	
l.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with gate? Have you taken your selfie with the property.	1
	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
	Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative? right of the property? Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and	
	Have you taken multi-	
	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out? Did you check nearby development	
	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	
	Did you check and I feel and I fe	D
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
-	properly?	
	bid you draw site key plan (location man)?	
-	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	0
	have you taken self-attested documents from	
	*documents provided by stamp"?	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and comments of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	П
-	Did you take signatures of the	
	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey summary sheet?	П
+		
	Did you signed the undertaking?	
	Fac Fit At	
	For File No. V/S(2020-25)-0(306)	0 4
	For File No. VIS (2024-25)-P(306-26 Surveyor Name PHPWP(.	4-35
	Signature	
	Date 16/08/124	
	(1)-01-0	

(Version 9.0)
(Sersion 9.0)
(Sersion 9.0)
(Sersion 9.0)
(Sersion 9.0)
(Sersion 9.0)
(Sersion 9.0)

10/08/24 THE NO. BULL DISCOR Time: Date

		GENERAL DETAILS	ALCONOMIC MARKET			
	marine of the Statutopean	ONDWA				
3	interpretation therein by	Owner, Stepresentative, O No.	one was available			
		Name	Contact No.			
*		MIS PINKEHORD	9624236630			
	generall gallets	☐ Full Survey (inside out with measurements from	eutside & photographs)			
4	expension for some annual or only	Only photographs taken (No measurements) Property was locked. Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property. NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely. From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed. From name plate displayed on the property. Intentified by the owner owner representative. Enquired from nearby people. Identification of the property could not be done. Survey was not done.				
3,	Printed Printed and Associations					
6.	Type of Land	not done □ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Community Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Institution □ Land for Group Housing Society, □ Land for Farm House	nercial Plot, TVaeant Industria			
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only,				
	Reason for no measurement	□ NPA property so didn't go near th □ Land not demarcated □ Very La possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Reason:	e property			
	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ German Derivation purpose, ☐ German Derivation Deri	Distress sale for NPA A/c.,			
ð.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Cre ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA	Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Property, ☐ Construction Loan ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan			
	Loan Amount	The state of the s				

*		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
и.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIS. VECKPYEM FASHION DAPPREN
2.	Property Purchaser Name	/ 270
3.	Property Address under	Prot No. 2305, 2305, 2307,

GIDC UMBERGADN, TA. UMBERGRO Page 6 of 13

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.202

ρς 306, 967. ile No. RKA/DNCR//		16/08/24	Time:	12:00
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Ditto			

		GENERAL DETAILS	3.00
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAC	
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available
		Name	Contact No.
The same of		MIS. PIMPEHORA	9624236630
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with meas ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	outside & photographs)
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Only photographs taken (No mea	ssee didn't allow to inspect the
5.	How Property is Identified	property, \(\) NPA property so couldn From schedule of the properties in the properties of the properties of the property of the property council done.	nentioned in the deed, he property, Indentified by the Enquired from nearby people.
6.	Type of Land	Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Instituti □ Land for Group Housing Society, □ Land for Farm House	onal Land.
7.	Property Measurement	□ Self-measured, □ Sample measu	
3.	Reason for no measurement	□ NPA property so didn't go near th □ Land not demarcated □ Very La possible to measure the entire area □ Any other Reason:	e property
).	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset fo ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, purpose, ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Ge	☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tox
0.	Type of Loan	 ☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Improvement Loan, ☐ Loan against ☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Cosh Cre ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA 	Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Property, ☐ Construction Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐
1.	Loan Amount		
- CONTRACT			
	。	OWNERSHIP DETAILS	
- 1	Legal Owner Name/s	MIN UPA MOLLE	0. 60.0

1.	Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS MIS. UECKRYEM FASHION DAMPA
)	Property Purchaser Name	The state of the s
	Property Address under	Prot No. 2305, 2305, 2307.

GIDC UMBERGADN, TA. UMBERGRON Page 6 of 13

Valuation

Value						
Pres	ent Residence Address of				and the same of the same of the same of	and the same of th
	- to the cont	7/3	Letona Hold	and the same of th		
	perty constitution	☐ Free Hold, 🕒	E0920 LING	Contract to the Contract of th	A LANGE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
PAG			-vur english			
		LOCATION DE	South	Eas	t We	
	djoining Properties	North		(Line	EP THEN	ry of
A	djoining Proposes Match it with papers with the help of	CLOSED	24 HIS C	JODE	THEN	SHAM
(1)	ompass or Sun direction and also	00414	I CUTTION	MOUP	RICA CMTO	PEDE
2	confirm it with nearby people)		Contrath Cacing	Til West Fa	cing, 🗆 South i a	J
	Property Facing	☐ East Facing.	North Facing	Nest Facing	, ☐ South-East Fa	acing,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	□ North-East F	acing, [] South-	Mest Laoura		
a de la companya de l						
2	Landmark	MEAR	HOTEC	NACHV	MOR PACE	THE CF
20	Ward Name/ No.	GTDC	umbe	RGAOD	/	
5.	Zone Name					
6.	Main Road Name & Width and	Name	W	idth	Distance from	
V.	distance of the property from it				property	
	SANTAM -OM!	SCRUPON P	OAD 100	5	21000	0000
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	TACTER	NAC OW	1201- AHC	ON GIPC	KOHD
8.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within Ma	in city, 🗆 Within	n Good Urb	an developed Are	ea, 🗆
	Society				cality, Very Go	
	7	Good, □ Ord	inary, 🗆 In interi	ors, \square Remo	ote area, 🗆 Backw	vard,
		☐ Average,	Poor			
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Fac	ing, Pool Fa	cing, Ro	ad Facing, En	ntrance
		North-East F	acing, Sunlight	facing		
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Ŭrban d	eveloped, Urt	oan developi	ing, Semi Urb	oan, 🗆
10.			ckward, 🗆 Indust			
11.	Category of Society/ Locality				up Housing, EV	NS,
11.	Category of Cociety, Ecounty	☐ HIG, ☐ N	IIG, □ LIG			
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	y 🗆 Lifts, 🗆	Garden, Land	scaping, \square	Swimming Pool,	☐ Gym,
	7		ıse, 🗌 Walk Trai	ls, □ Kids pl	ay zone, 100%	% Power
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	Backup School	Hospital Marke	et Metro	Railway Station	Airport
13.	Proximity to divid difference	2/01/2	21CM 1KI	× ~	2 ICM	140 K
14.	Any new development in			7		
14.	surrounding area		`			
15	. Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar	Nigam, Naga	r Panchaya	t, Gram Panc	hayat, 🗆
1	arpa ombery		MIT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		n any municipal lir	
16	A Section 1	3			☐ YEIDA, ☐ HUI	
		The same of the sa	N. N. GULLERY WHEN L.			

	Authority Name	☐ KMDA, ☐ MDDA, ☐ Any other Development Authority: ☐ Area not within any development authority limits Area not within any development authority limits
17	7. Municipal Corporation Name	□ Area not within any development authority limits □ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Munic Corporation, □ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, □ Faridab, Municipal Corporation, □ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, □ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, □ Area not within any municipal limits, □ Any other Municipal Corporation/ Municipality:
1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS
	Cana Area	As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey 2109191919191919191919191919191919191919
2.	Any conversion to the land use	= 12/2/m 1.00 04.W
3.	Land Type	Dealer Dealer Date
4.	Shape of the Land	□ Solid, □ Rocky, □ Marsh Land, □ Reclaimed Land, □ Water logged, □ Land locked □ Square, □ Rectangular, □ Trapezium, □ Triangular, □ Trapezoid, □ Irregular, □ Couldn't confirm since not bounded, □ NA
5.	Level of Land	
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	☐ On road level, ☐ Below road level, ☐ Above road level, ☐ NA☐ Normal frontage, ☐ Less frontage, ☐ Large frontage, ☐ NA☐ Yes ☐ No.
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No
	Is Independent access available to the property?	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute.
9.	Is property clearly demarcated	- dispute
10.	Is the property merged or	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
11.	colluded with any other property	M.A.
	Property currently possessed by	□ Owner, □ Vacant open land, □ Lessee, □ Under Construction, □ Couldn't be Surveyed, □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed □ ○ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
12.	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Court sealed ☐ OWNER HAS RENTED THE
	Boundary Wall (Only for individual property)	CAIMO CAIMO
	Guard Room	Height:
15.	Water arrangements CIDC	No, Area:
16. F	Power connection	Jet pump. Submoroible 5
11.	Power connection CIPC Current activity carried out on the and	power distribution company within 5 Kms radius. State of the state o
-	pecial comments if any	- vacalit, Farming A
	and it diffy	IMPUTARY
		Page 8 of 13

	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
ionid to	Any issues in marketability of the property?	Poor Surrounding, □ Legal Surrounding, □ Legal Any Other:
2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor Supply ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor .
3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?	☐ Yes, ☐ No Comments:
4.	How is the current utility of the property?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
5.	At what True rate Owner bought this Property?	Year of purchase Purchase Price

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

(PT: 20°10'8.65" N (ON: 72°46'53,26" E.

		Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Name (source of information)	NA	DAKSHOSHI	KIRA MENKA	Me
	Contact No.	NA	9825110301	93240 8 7925	
	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PEPCEN.	PROPERTY DEPICE	
	Rates/ Price informed	NA	17K+020K/	19 K 60 2010/	
	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE IONE	SPIC.	
	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		TRRECUPR	IRVEGUCAR	
	Area/ Size of the Property		25 kmes	G Perc	
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CLEAR	CCCAR	
	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	WG16HBON	ZIWILLE	
10		0	5∞	310 M	
11	Cn/ Above road level)		0%	_	
12	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		MORMAL	_	
13.	. Approach road width		_	_	
14.			IMPUMRY	that varan	
5.	(Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		465	400	
5.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing,		ROAD		
-	Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		FACTMG		
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	has rold the	**************************************	
1	Present expected Sale	land at	of rote of		

in Exout or on blant.

	urliculars	Subject Property	Transaction already I Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	yame (source of nformation)	NA	DAKSHOUH	KIRPH WONK	1 MC
10	contact No.	NA	9825110301	93240 8 7923	
it	rype of source of nformation (Seller/Property dealer/ nearby	NA	PROPERTY PEPCEN	PROPERTY DEPCER	
F	neople) Rates/ Price informed	NA	17K+020K/	19 K 60 201c/	
1	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE IONE hold	SAIC.	
	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		IRRECUPR	IRREGUCAR	
	Area/ Size of the Property		25 Acres	G Perr.	
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of		CLEAR	CICAR	
).	owners Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	WG19HBOA	2 TWINGS	
10		0	5m	310 M	
11	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		0 %	_	
12	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		MORMAL	_	
13	. Approach road width		_	_	
14	. Present Use		INDUMRY	THH VORAZ	
15.	Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		465	4CV	
16.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing,		ROAD		
	Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		FRCIMG	-	
7.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	Recently he		
8.	Present expected Sale	1	t ob rate or		

land is in Front of our plant.

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K. Associates, which is L'confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of the subject property to the subject prope correct property in question for which the documents have been provided submitted by the, I turner confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information provided in the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information provided in the information provided in the subject property and I have provided all its information provided in the subject property and I have provided all its information provided all its information to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the subject property and I have provided all its information provided all its information to the subject property and I have provided all its information prov surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not a second and t or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K. Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material members of the material members. to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K. Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

	MR. PMREMORD
Name	emplo4ee
Relationship with owner	EMP16466
Signature	Pe
Mobile No.	9624236630
Date	16/08/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS(2024-2025)-PC366-267-35
Surveyor Name	PHAMAC.
Signature	
Date	16/08/24

Page 12 of 13







SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1	File No.			
2		V15 (202 (PC -27)-P(306	202 203
3	Borrower Name	DHBW	00	- 20 12 30 3
4	Name of the Owner	MIL NO	C KOLL	CTD HIGH AND APPAR
5.	Property Add	× C	EICHAGINI EUN	ITOH AND APPAR
	Property Address which has to be valued	POT MO	305, 2306, 25	
6.		UMBERC	201, 2306, 23	307 670
	spot spot	t Owner, Represent	ative D.	, 126
		could not be done from	incide. In No one was availab	le, Property is locked, survey
		Name		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
7.	How Propose	0.00	1000	Contact No.
	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	From schodula su	DRA 962	4236630
	Surveyor	displayed on the	e properties mentioned in t	he deed, From name plate
		Enguised on the proper	rty, I Identified by the own	nor/ and From name plate
_		criquired from nearby p	eople, Identification of the	he deed, From name plate ner/ owner representative,
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Survey was not done	01 (1)	e property could not be done
	1	☐ res, ☐ No. ☐ No.	ral .	
9.	Survey Type	☐ Boundaries not mention	or relevant papers available oned in available documents	to match the boundaries
		G-Full survey (inside out	with available documents	and les,
0.	Popul	Only photo-	ments from outside & photog	ranhs)
٥.	Reason for Half survey or only	Only photographs take	n (No measurements)	
	photographs taken	property was locked, [Possessee didn't allow	
1.	Type of Property	property so couldn't be su	rveyed completely	inspect the property, \(\square\) NPA
1		I willight And	rebut to the	
1		Residential Builder Floor	Commercial Hous	ing, Commercial Office,
1		commercial Shop Com		"B, U Commercial occ —
		☐ Institutional ☐ Sebara	But the Floor, Shopping	ing, Commercial Office, Mall, Hotel, Industrial,
1	Property La	Plot. Agricultural	Building, Vacant Residen	Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, tial Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial
-	Property Measurement	Colf		vacant Industrial
R	eason for no measurement	- Jell-Measured Com-	d.	
1		☐ It's a flat in multi storev	building so measurement n Owner/ possesses did to	asurement (2 4009)
		Property was look a	ineasurement n	ot roquing t
	\checkmark	uiun t enter the propert	- , possessee alan't	allow it D No.
		measure the area within lin	ited time .	allow it, \sum NPA property so practically not possible to
Lar	d Area of the Property		Any other Rea	son:
	- Percy	As per Title deed		
Cove	ered Built-up Area	2109 59.00	As per Map	As per site survey
223	Sunt-up Area	As per Title deed	2109 1911	2 / O C
ron	net.	, o per rittle deed	Λ	2109 59.0
ırve	erty possessed by at the time of	No hocker	1-31 IVIQP	As per site survey
		Owner, Vacant, Die	SSPP TITO	As per site survey on, Couldn't be Surveyed,
ny ne	egative observation of the	☐ Property was locked, ☐ B	ank seed a Construction	on, Couldn't he summer
	and the	1	ank sealed, Court seale	d surveyed,
				CACCO CO.

	property during survey	
6	the property	
19.	is property clearly deman	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other
20.	permanent boundaries?	adjoining property, □ No clear access is available, □ Access is closed due to dispute
21.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property Local Information	Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
		7
	property rates	Pleas
		Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
	Endorsement:	
	Signature of the	

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property: Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R K Association has to be prepared. In case I the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property and provided the correct information about the large shown wrong property. have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this

a,	Name of the Pers			
	relation:	on: MR.	AMREN	00
c.	Signature:	DOGWIDIOG	160	PKA
d.	Date:	1200	700	
n ca	ase not signed a	16109129		

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:

No one was available,

Property is locked,

Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

Date:

16/69/24

292

